Customer Order Date:
04.09.2024

Customer Order Number;
1160219297

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Telephone
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Warshay Investments Ptz Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528 aarl

8073411

2012/018792/07
411026183
FLO-ID 28503

110948643

7646 |Loading Status:

£2.476kg

Gross Waight :

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 558 OR querlessa@kwv co.za

900043
900170
901408
901405
900261
900488
941395

700025733
700022373
700025546
700025947
700025054
700023716
700025956

KWV 3Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml

cs~"| 12 x 750

KWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x200ml cs 12 x 200

Bug Bocster Shoater 10 (15x20ml} po—T"150 x 20

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) pC1" 150 x 20

CIAO Vodcano §x2Lt Bag in Box cs.~T & x 2000
pant

e ¢ x 1000

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml i

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) pe—tT50 x 20
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EMPLOYEE Na, ~sg-umnp eH
SIGNATURE IHVALID LALESS GRV No. 19 DUOTED
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—~ 7

ig
1,887.00 1.80 1,853.03
598.68 5.00 568.75
155.60 B.00 142.60
155.00 g.400 142.60
.0 602.76 5.00 572.62
1.0, 820.26 5.40 775.97
0 155.00 8.00 142 .60

Liquer Ryinrjgrs Dufban

DEBR D
Signed: O

1,853.03 277.96
568.75 85.31
142.60 21.39
713.00 106.95
572.62 B5.89
775.87 116.40
142.60 21.39

2,130.99,
65406
163.99
819,95
658.51
892.37
163.99

I

UNIT 3a

CLAIRWOOD

Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Duxban
CLATIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Received in good order Depot

on behalf of Custcmer

Name : Name :
Signature: Signat
Date: Date:

Signature

&
{

ure:

b g

For Receipt from}puscomer

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Bank:
FNB
c: 6300 328 £845

Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltdw_ 3




